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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 10.00

+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 10.00

 
1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00

+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 10.00

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Batzli Simon (2009) 10.00

1 a Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00

1 b Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00
+ Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00

1 Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00

1 Ruch Tim (2009) 10.00
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 10.00

1 Scheuner Karl (2009) 10.00
+ Bigler Noel (2009) 10.00

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00

1 a Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00
+ Lehmann Jaromir (2008) 10.00

1 b von Känel Marcel (2008) 10.00
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00

1 c Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 d Wyss Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Weber Livio (2008) 10.00

1 e Wyssen Lenny (2009) 10.00
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00

1 f Zehnder Sandro (2009) 10.00
+ Wütherich David (2009) 10.00

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Bähler Ron (2009) 9.75

1 Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.75
+ Küng Alain (2008) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.75
+ Wittwer Janis (2008) 9.75

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Friedli Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Hirschi Colin (2009) 9.75

1 Hess Cyril (2008) 9.75
+ Ryser Lino (2008) 9.75

1 König Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75

1 a Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75
+ Bürki Janik (2008) 9.75

1 a Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Goncalves Michael (2009) 9.75

1 b Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.75
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 9.75

1 a Seematter Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 9.75

1 b Stalder Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 9.75

1 c Stoller Dan (2009) 9.75
+ König Philipp (2009) 9.75

1 Wigger Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 9.75

1 Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

1 a Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.00
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00

1 b Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.00
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.00

1 Gerber Fabian (2008) 9.00
- Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.00

1 a Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.00
- Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.00

1 b Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.00
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.00

1 Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.00
- Gerber Fabian (2008) 9.00

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.00

1 a Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.75
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 b Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75
- Egger Pius (2008) 8.75

1 Egger Pius (2008) 8.75
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75

1 a Galli Silvan (2008) 8.75
- Stegmann Sascha (2008) 8.75

1 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75
- Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.75

1 a Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

1 b Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75
- Matter Roman (2008) 8.75

1 Matter Roman (2008) 8.75
- Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 Müller Roman (2009) 8.75
- Schenk Elias (2009) 8.75

1 a Schenk Elias (2009) 8.75
- Müller Roman (2009) 8.75

1 b Stegmann Sascha (2008) 8.75
- Galli Silvan (2008) 8.75

1 Bähler Ron (2009) 8.75
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.75

1 a Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 b Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Stalder Levin (2008) 8.50

1 Batzli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 Bigler Noel (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50

1 Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

1 a Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 c Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 d Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50

1 Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

1 a Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50
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1 b Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

1 c Goncalves Michael (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 a Hirschi Colin (2009) 8.50
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50

1 b Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

1 König Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Stoller Dan (2009) 8.50

1 Küng Alain (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 Lehmann Jaromir (2008) 8.50
o Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50

1 Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 Ryser Lino (2008) 8.50
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50

1 Schenk Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50

1 Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 Steiner Nico (2009) 8.50
o Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.50

1 Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Weber Livio (2008) 8.50
o Wyss Luca (2008) 8.50

1 a Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 b Wittwer Philipp (2009) 8.50
o König Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 c Wütherich David (2009) 8.50
o Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 a Blaser Nino (2014) 10.00

+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Brand Marcel (2012) 10.00

+ Thierstein Robin (2012) 10.00

 
1 Burla Fabian (2014) 10.00

+ Käser Nick (2014) 10.00

1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Jan (2013) 10.00

1 Gerber Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Wynistorf Juven (2013) 10.00

1 Gerber Joel (2013) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 10.00

1 a Höltschi Samuel (2013) 10.00
+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 10.00

1 b Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 10.00
+ Kammer Joel (2012) 10.00

1 Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 10.00
+ Oesch Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 a Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00
+ Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 10.00

1 b Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00
+ Rösch Janis (2013) 10.00

1 Reichen Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Merz Timo (2013) 10.00

1 Rubin Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00

1 Schläfli Levio (2014) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Remo (2014) 10.00

1 a Schwarz Fabian (2012) 10.00
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 10.00

1 b Seematter Jonas (2012) 10.00
+ Kehrli Lenny (2012) 10.00

1 Steiner Marco (2013) 10.00
+ Dähler Yanick (2013) 10.00

1 Zemp Christian (2014) 10.00
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 10.00

1 Zysset Aaron (2014) 10.00
+ Willener Ben (2014) 10.00

1 a Egli Stefan (2012) 9.75
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 9.75

1 b Epp Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Schönmann Jan (2013) 9.75

1 c Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Stucki Dominik (2012) 9.75

1 a Grossen Mario (2013) 9.75
+ Spring Janik (2012) 9.75

1 b Häberli Leo (2014) 9.75
+ Erb Leandro (2014) 9.75

1 c Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Colin (2013) 9.75

1 Imobersteg Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Kilian (2013) 9.75

1 Kneubühler Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Max (2013) 9.75

1 Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 9.75
+ Zaugg Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 9.75
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 9.75

1 Von Gunten Enea (2014) 9.75
+ Hofmann Adrian (2014) 9.75

1 Zürcher Lauro (2012) 9.75
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 9.00
- Strebel Elias (2013) 9.00

1 Strebel Elias (2013) 9.00
- Gfeller Levin (2013) 9.00

1 a Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.75
- Gräser Jonas (2012) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.75
- Mader Fabian (2013) 8.75

1 Gräser Jonas (2012) 8.75
- Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.75

1 a Mader Fabian (2013) 8.75
- Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.75

1 b Matter Lukas (2012) 8.75
- Stettler Sven (2012) 8.75

1 Moser Patrick (2013) 8.75
- Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.75

1 Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75
- Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.75

1 Stettler Sven (2012) 8.75
- Matter Lukas (2012) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.75
- Moser Patrick (2013) 8.75

1 Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.75
- Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75

1 Rösch Janis (2013) 8.75
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.75

1 Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.75
o Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 8.75

1 Dähler Yanick (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

1 Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Häberli Leo (2014) 8.50

1 a Gerber Colin (2013) 8.50
o Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.50

1 b Gerber Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50

1 a Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 8.50
o Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 b Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Zemp Christian (2014) 8.50

1 c Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 8.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Christian (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50
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1 Hofmann Adrian (2014) 8.50
o Von Gunten Enea (2014) 8.50

1 Jörg Nelio (2014) 8.50
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50

1 a Käser Nick (2014) 8.50
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50

1 b Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

1 c Kehrli Lenny (2012) 8.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 a Merz Timo (2013) 8.50
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

1 b Messerli Sven (2012) 8.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 Oesch Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.50

1 a Röthlisberger Max (2013) 8.50
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50

1 b Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50

1 Schönmann Jan (2013) 8.50
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50

1 Spring Janik (2012) 8.50
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50

1 Stettler Ivo (2013) 8.50
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50

1 a Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 b Stucki Janick (2012) 8.50
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50

1 c Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.50
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

1 Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

1 Willener Ben (2014) 8.50
o Zysset Aaron (2014) 8.50

1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

1 b Wynistorf Juven (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Remo (2014) 8.50
o Schläfli Levio (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Brand Simon (2010) 10.00

+ Wütherich Simon (2010) 10.00

 
1 Dähler Mike (2010) 10.00

+ Kunz Valentin (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 10.00

+ Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 b Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

1 a Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 10.00

1 b Hess Fionn (2011) 10.00
+ Jenni Thomas (2011) 10.00

1 c Hodel Loris (2010) 10.00
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

1 Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 10.00

1 a Locher Damian (2010) 10.00
+ Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 10.00

1 b Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Bircher Ted (2011) 10.00

1 c Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Berger Nino (2010) 10.00

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 10.00
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 10.00

1 Reichen David (2011) 10.00
+ Batzli Manuel (2011) 10.00

1 a Rupp Nico (2010) 10.00
+ Käser Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 b Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Burren Felix (2011) 10.00

1 Schläfli Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00

1 Schluchter Gian (2010) 10.00
+ Mathys Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00
+ Wyss Jérémie (2010) 10.00

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 10.00

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 10.00
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Crispin (2011) 10.00
+ Erb Dario (2011) 10.00

1 b Zürcher Fabian (2010) 10.00
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00

1 c Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 10.00

1 Blaser Sven (2011) 9.75
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75

1 a Burren Joel (2011) 9.75
+ Renggli David (2011) 9.75

1 b Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.75

1 c Dähler Flavio (2011) 9.75
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Steiger Simon (2010) 9.75

1 Garmatter Fabian (2011) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Steve (2011) 9.75

1 a Gerber Jason (2010) 9.75
+ Berger Lorenz (2010) 9.75

1 b Glücki Patrik (2010) 9.75
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 c Götschi Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Walther Leon (2011) 9.75

1 Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 9.75

1 Schenk Silas (2010) 9.75
+ Reber Beat (2010) 9.75

1 Strebel Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Zürcher Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 von Känel Alex (2010) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75

1 Zeller Loris (2011) 9.75
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.00

1 Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.00
- Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.00

1 a Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
- Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.75

1 b Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75

1 Eschler Ben (2011) 8.75
- Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 8.75

1 Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.75
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75

1 Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
- Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75

1 von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75
- Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.75

1 a Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 8.75
- Eschler Ben (2011) 8.75

1 b Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75
- Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.75
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.75

1 Renggli David (2011) 8.75
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.75

1 a von Allmen Tim (2011) 8.75
o Dähler Flavio (2011) 8.75

1 b Walther Leon (2011) 8.75
o Götschi Jan (2011) 8.75

1 Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 Batzli Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
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1 a Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.50
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

1 b Berger Nino (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Bircher Ted (2011) 8.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 a Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50
o Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.50

1 b Burren Felix (2011) 8.50
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Erb Dario (2011) 8.50
o Zürcher Crispin (2011) 8.50

1 Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

1 Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50
o Schläfli Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Jenni Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Hess Fionn (2011) 8.50

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50

1 Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Kunz Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

1 a Mader Nevio (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 b Mathys Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.50

1 Nussbaum Tim (2011) 8.50
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

1 a Pache Yannis (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

1 b Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 c Reber Beat (2010) 8.50
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50

1 Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 a Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50
o Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50

1 Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 Wütherich Simon (2010) 8.50
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50

1 a Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 b Wyss Jérémie (2010) 8.50
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50

1 Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50

1 Zürcher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00

+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00

+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Gerber Dario (2007) 10.00

+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00

1 Gerber Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Schenk Samuel (2007) 10.00

1 Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00

1 Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Langmair Juri (2007) 9.75

1 Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Rolli Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 9.75

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75

1 Stucki Jan (2007) 9.75
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75

1 Wyss Nick (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75

1 b Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

1 a Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.00
- Jost Markus (2007) 9.00

1 b Gerber Andi (2007) 9.00
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00

1 Schär Ari (2007) 9.00
- Gerber Andi (2007) 9.00

1 Stalder Josua (2007) 9.00
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00

1 a Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75
- Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75

1 b Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75
- Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.75

1 c Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.75
- Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75

1 a Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75
- Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.75

1 b Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75

1 a Jost Markus (2007) 8.75
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75

1 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75
- Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75

1 c Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.75
- Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75

1 a Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.75
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.75

1 b Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75

1 Steiner Marco (2007) 8.75
o Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75

1 Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.50

1 Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

1 Galli Micha (2006) 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Langmair Juri (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Schenk Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Sieber Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
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1 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50
o Stucki Jan (2007) 8.50


